
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B21-401

Mon, 23 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  T-208
Mon, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT  Martynov I.L.  E-207
Tue, 24 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Experimental Academic Research Work  Ryndya S.M.  33-304
Tue, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30  Nikitenko V.R., Saunina A.Y.  33-304
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Modern Languages and Methods of Programming  Katin K.P., Maslov M.M.

 V-117
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Practical Training (Research Work)  Nikitenko V.R., Sibirmovskiy Y.D., Klochkov A.N.

 dep.67
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  Ryzhuk R.V., Sibirmovskiy Y.D.  NLK-4.41
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT  Sibirmovskiy Y.D., Vasilievskiy I.S.  33-304
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  Sergeeva D.Y., Tischenko A.A.  33-304
Fri, 27 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT  Grishakov K.S.  V-117
Fri, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Computer workshop: mathematical calculations  Katin K.P., Grishakov K.S.

 V-117
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  403
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Klochkov A.N.  33-304
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Klochkov A.N.  33-304
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Grishakov K.S.  V-117
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Martynov I.L.  E-207
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Vasilievskiy I.S., Sibirmovskiy Y.D.  dep.67


